Horizontal Addition

¥ |

Learners’ Planet

Name:

Date: / /

Add the following:

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)

15+78 =
4+67=

89+65=
2+74 =

14 +60 =
51+58=
76 + 84 =
23+55=
34+75=

(10) 22+81=
(11) 25+ 100 =

(12) 72+91=

(13) 4+87 =
(14) 31+52=

(15) 44 +52 =

WORKSHEET-3

Score
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Horizontal Addition

¥ |

Learners’ Planet

Name: Date: / /

WORKSHEET-4

Add the following:
(1) 67+91 =
(2) 96+57=
(3) 76+62=
(4) 71+52=
(5) 15+58=
(6) 31+81=
(7) 79+67=
(8) 85+54-=
(9) 33+79=
(10) 34+94=
(11) 43+54=
(12) 47+70=
(13) 93+50=
(14) 76 +87 =
(15) 26+85=

Score
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Horizontal Addition

P |

Learners’ Planet

Answer Key Worksheet-3

1) 15+ 78 =(93)
2) 4+67=(71)
3) 89+ 65=(154)
4) 2+74=(76)
5) 14 +60 = (74)
6) 51+58=(109)

7) 76+ 84 = (160)
9) 34+ 75=(109)
10) 22 +81 = (103)

)
11) 25+ 100 = (125)
12) 72 +91 = (163)
13) 4+87=(91)
14)

)

15

31+ 52 =(83)
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(7)

(8) 23+55=(78)
(9)

(
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(15) 44+ 52 =(96)
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Horizontal Addition

P |

Learners’ Planet

Answer Key Worksheet-4

(1) 67 +91=(158)
(2) 96+57=(153)
(3) 76+62=(138)
(4) 71+52=(123)
(5) 15+ 58=(73)

(6) 31+81=(112)
(7) 79 +67 = (146)
(8) 85+ 54=(139)
(9) 33+79=(112)
(10) 34 + 94 = (128)
(11) 43 +54 = (97)

(12) 47 +70 = (117)
(13) 93 + 50 = (143)
(14) 76 + 87 = (163)
(15) 26 + 85 =(111)
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